
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST
For Thursday The 3rd April 2025

COURT NO. 19A
SINGLE

AT 12:00 PM
SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/269/2023
[Original]

RAJEEV RADHEYSHYAM VERMA
VS
ANITA RAJEEV VERMA (DECEASED)

Onkar Gupte

 REMARK : ==LA==

2 TP/1324/2023
[Original]

DHANANJAY LOKAYYA ALIAS
LAKEYYA SHETTIGAR
VS
LOKAYYA ALIAS LAKEYYA MENKA
SHETTIGAR (DECEASED)

RITESH N JADHAV

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 16.12.2024

3 TP/1758/2023
[Original]

KIRAN JEEVAN GARSUND
VS
USHA MOTILAL MOTIWALE
(DECEASED)

SANGEETA SALVI

 

REMARK : COURT FEES EXEMPTED AS PER ORDER DTD 05/04/2023 AS PAID IN TP/2422/2021. NOTICE TO
COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 09.12.2024

4 TP/2557/2023
[Original]

HARESH BABULAL VAKHARIA
VS
BABULAL POPATLAL VAKHARIA
(DECEASED)

SACHIN JOSHI

5 TP/3991/2023
[Original]
(ECHCBM02109052023)

RUPA SNEHAL SHAH
VS
ASHOKKUMAR SANKALCHAND
SHAH (DECEASED)

Brus Chambers

6 TP/53/2024
[Original]

URMILA SUSHIL BIYANI
VS
KAMLA NANDKISHORE
MAHESHWARI (DECEASED)

Agram Legal Consultants
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 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.

7 TP/730/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02137222023)

MADHURI PRAKASH SHILKAR
VS
SUMAN SHANKAR PATEKAR ALIAS
SUMAN SHANKAR PATEKAR

Ajit S Hodage

8 TP/792/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02229082023)

URMI DINESH MESWANI
VS
DINESH FULCHAND MESWANI

NIYAM

9 TP/2292/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02044632024)

PUKHRAJ RAMLAL LOHAR
VS
DEVILAL HIRALAL LOHAR ALIAS
DEVA HIRA (DECEASED)

Adv Kailash Rathod

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 20/12/2024

   with  

CHOL/528/2024
(ECHCBM02129612024) SHRI PUKHRAJ RAMLAL LOHAR Adv Kailash Rathod

[Orignal] VS
LATE SHRI DEVILAL HIRALAL
LOHAR ALIAS DEVA HIRA

10 TP/3438/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02196062023)

UMTESH KAUR ALIAS UMTESH
KAUR AMARJEET SINGH MAGO
VS
AMARJEET SINGH MAGO ALIAS
AMARJEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH
MAGO (DECEASED)

C K Legal

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 29/01/2025

11 TP/3511/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02044282024)

SHEELA MOHANDAS CHANGRANI
VS
LATE MR RAMCHAND HASSARAM
SHAHANEY ALIAS RAMCHAND H
SHAHANEY

SAGAR ASHOK SHAHANI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 29/11/2424.

12 TP/4222/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02109362024)

KRISHNA RAJ MENDA
VS
LATE RAJKUMAR BHAJANDAS
MENDA (DECEASED)

PARAG SHAH

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.

13 TP/4625/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02083532024)

JYOTI UMESH KUMAR
VS
ASHOK KUMAR PREM KUMAR
(DECEASED)

Adv gandhi

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 03-12-2024.

14 TP/4678/2024
[Original]

MAHER SUNIL PADHIAR
VS
RITA S. PADHIAR (DECEASED)

Mayur Vinod Faria
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 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 7/01/2025

15 TP/4740/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240126951C20240
0002)

SEEMA HIREN DESAI
VS
DEEPLAXMI CHANDRAKANT
SHIRKE

ATISH SUBHASH MAHADE

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 03-12-2024.

16 TP/4767/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02058492024)

MANMOHAN KAUR DARSHAN
SINGH
VS
DARSHAN SINGH PURAN SINGH
(DECEASED NO 1)

Pravin Kadam

17 TP/4843/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240129156C20240
0001)

Monia Chetan Kadam
VS
Chetan Dalchand Kadam (Deceased)

ABHISHEK THOKE

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 06/12/2024

18 TP/5264/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230050340C20240
0020)

Anil Purshottam Madhrani
VS
Janki Purshottam Madhrani
(Deceased)

ANITA RAJESH MANJALKAR
ANITA RAJESH MANJALKAR

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 04-12-2024.

19 TP/5357/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02235472023)

JITENDRA CHUNILAL MAMNIYA
VS
AMRUTBEN CHUNILAL MAMNIYA
(DECEASED)

SAVJ LAW SOLUTIONS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.

20 TP/5442/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02136822024)

SHARDA SUDHAKAR MAHAJAN AND
2 ORS
VS
SUDHAKAR KISAN MAHAJAN
(DECEASED)

Raj

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 06/12/2024

21 TP/5470/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240131979C20240
0002)

SHAHNAZ TAHIR SIDDIQUI
VS
NIYAMATULLA HABIBULLAH
SIDDQUI ALIAS NIYAMATULLAH
HABIBULLAH SIDDIQUI (DECEASED)

SEEMA AVINASH TRIPATHI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 07-12-2024

22 TP/5471/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240131979C20240
0003)

BHARTI GANESH SHINDE
VS
INDU DAGDU SHINDE (DECEASED)

SEEMA AVINASH TRIPATHI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 07-12-2024
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23 TP/5592/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230026931C20240
0011)

PRAKASH HEMCHAND GALA (SHAH)
VS
SHANTILAL RAVJI SHAH ALIAS
SHANTILAL RAWJI SHAH
(DECEASED NO 1)

GALA KEVIN NARESH

24 TP/5593/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20240
0088)

HARDIK PARESH OZA
VS
SURENDAKUMAR KANAIYALAL OZA
ALIAS SURENDRA KANAIYALAL OZA
(DECEASED)

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY

25 TP/5598/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20240
0078)

Sharad Mahavir Prasad Jajodia
VS
Mahabirprasad Phusaram Jajodia
(Deceased)

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY

26 TP/5844/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240131414C20240
0002)

Antriksh Sanjay Shah
VS
Sanjay Harish Shah (Deceased)

MANISHA SURESH PANT

27 TP/6047/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240130479C20240
0001)

Aliasagar Hasan Daginawalla And Anr
VS
Zarina H Daginawala a.k.a.Zarina
Daginawalla a.k.a. Zarina hasan
Diginawalla (Deceased)

PANDYA AND POONAWALA
PANDYA AND POONAWALA

28 TP/96/2025
[Original]
(ECHCBM02084002024)

JITANDEVI RAMKUMAR DHOBI
VS
RAMKUMAR BAKHEDI DHOBI
(DECEASED)

D V SAROJ

29 TP/196/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230025632C20240
0003)

Bharat Vishnu Kandolkar
VS
Vishnu Popat Kandolkar alias Vishnu
Gopal Kandolkar (Deceased)

HUMANE SONALI GANPATRAO

 REMARK : --NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (NTOC) SENT ON 23-01-2025--

30 TP/289/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240001131C20240
0008)

Zenobia Pravin Dutta
VS
Mehta Navin Chandra Dutta
(Deceased no. 1)

DALAL UTSAV ANIL

31 TP/414/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230047826C20240
0006)

Sangeeta Sanjay Mehta
VS
Sanjay Madanlal Mehta (Deceased)

JAIN RITESH KISHORMAL

FOR AFTER GRANT AMENDMENT

32 TP/1842/2017
[Original]

ASHA MAHESH JOSHI ALIAS ASHA
MAHESHKUMAR JOSHI
VS
MAHESH REVASHANKAR JOSHI
ALIAS MAHESHKUMAR
REVASHANKAR JOSHI (DECEASED)

PRAMOD NARAYAN TAMBE

 

REMARK : === ADMINISTRATION BOND DT.22/03/2018 FILED ON 26/03/2018 === AFFIDAVIT SERVICE
OF THE CITATION OF BHAGWAN M SAWANT DT.10/04/2018 PAGE NO.1-4 FILED ON 10/04/2018 ===
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33 TP/4406/2022
[Original]

JYOTI AMIT MEHTA @ JYOTI
SHRIRAM JOSHI
VS
SHRIRAM SHRIPAD JOSHI
(DECEASED) AND USHA SHRIRAM
JOSHI (DECEASED)

Pramodkumar and Co

   with  

IA(L)/1401/2025
(AMH20240130152C20250
0001)

Jyoti Amit Mehta Alias Jy PRAMODKUMAR CO REGD

[Original] oti Shriram Joshi
VS

In Shriram Shripad Joshi
TP/4406/2022

REMARK: == PRAECIPE DTD 20/01/2025 ==
34 TP/1406/2023

[Original]
MALEK MO. BILAL ABDUL KARIM
ALIAS MALEK MOHAMAD BILAL A
VS
BANUBIBI ALIAS BANUBIBI
KADARHUSAN MALEK AND
MARIYAMBIBI ISMAIL RAJAB
(DECEASED)

Ajit S Hodage

   with  

IA(L)/36258/2024
(AMH20230011720C20240
0027)

Malek Mo Bilal Abdul Kari HODAGE AJIT SHANKAR

[Original] m alias Malek Mohamad Bil
al A

In VS
TP/1406/2023 Banubibi alias Banubibi K

adarhusan Malek alias Ban
ubibi Kadarhasan Malek al
ias Banubibi Kadar Hasan

REMARK: == PRAECIPE DTD 09/12/2024 ==
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